
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
N/A JOSH BOGGS 18:41 N/A

1 STEVE LENGEL 20:20 OVERALL MALE

2 MITCH RADELLA 22:35 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB GEORGE 23:42 OVERALL MALE

4 EMILY HUSTON POUNDS 24:02 OVERALL FEMALE

5 TIM POWERS 24:26 M 50-59

6 COOPER FIGLEY 24:51 M 19-UNDER

7 KRISTA BORTON 24:52 OVERALL FEMALE

8 BECKI WILLIAMS 25:00 OVERALL FEMALE

9 DAVID D'ALTORIO 25:26 M 19-UNDER

10 STEVE WILSON 25:38 M 30-39

11 RICK HART 25:44 M 60-UP

12 LAURA LYTLE 26:21 F 40-49

13 FRANK TARANTINE 26:27 M 50-59

14 JOSELLEN HRUSOVSKY 27:11 F 30-39

15 RONALD SWOGGER 27:16 M 30-39

16 AMANDA MILLER 27:43 F 30-39

17 ADYSON GLAVAN 27:45 F 20-29

18 LARISA TROSLAY 27:47 F 30-39

19 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 27:59 F 40-49

20 LINDA HART 28:19 F 50-59

21 MARK ESCHENFELDER 28:24 M 60-UP

22 KEITH REMLEY 28:49 M 50-59

23 NICK VENUTO 28:59 M 50-59

24 BRIGITTA REMLEY 29:03 F 50-59

25 KARA ROMANO 29:05 F 20-29

26 LISA MINER 29:38 F 50-59

27 CANDIE BURBICK 29:39 F 40-49

28 TEDDY ZMUDA II 29:48 M 30-39

29 KRISTA FIGLEY 30:13 F 40-49

30 MEGAN GOZELANCZYK 30:27 F 30-39

31 MARIAN MINICH 30:30 F 60-UP

32 VICTORIA BROWN 33:08 F 40-49

33 LOU ALAKSIN 33:11 M 60-UP

34 ANNETTE VENUTO 33:57 F 50-59

35 AMY DEMARCO 33:58 F 30-39

36 KERIANNE SMEAD 34:37 F 20-29
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37 LINDSAY LIPP 34:37 F 20-29

38 KATE MATTHEWS 34:45 F 20-29

39 MICHELLE HIRSCHL 36:27 F 40-49

40 JENNIFER CLIPSE 36:41 F 20-29

41 JEFF HEASLEY 37:13 M 20-29

42 EMILY HEASLEY 37:13 F 30-39

43 BETH MILLER 38:30 F 20-29

44 BRENDA ROYER 38:44 F 40-49

45 SUZANNE DELO 38:45 F 40-49

46 DONNA DARLING 38:45 F 40-49

47 MARY METCALF 39:59 F 30-39

48 REBECCA CLINTON 39:59 F 30-39

49 STEPHANIE FRANCIS 40:18 F 30-39

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

4 EMILY HUSTON POUNDS 24:02 OVERALL FEMALE

7 KRISTA BORTON 24:52 OVERALL FEMALE

8 BECKI WILLIAMS 25:00 OVERALL FEMALE

17 ADYSON GLAVAN 27:45 F 20-29

25 KARA ROMANO 29:05 F 20-29

36 KERIANNE SMEAD 34:37 F 20-29

37 LINDSAY LIPP 34:37 F 20-29

38 KATE MATTHEWS 34:45 F 20-29

40 JENNIFER CLIPSE 36:41 F 20-29

43 BETH MILLER 38:30 F 20-29

14 JOSELLEN HRUSOVSKY 27:11 F 30-39

16 AMANDA MILLER 27:43 F 30-39

18 LARISA TROSLAY 27:47 F 30-39

30 MEGAN GOZELANCZYK 30:27 F 30-39

35 AMY DEMARCO 33:58 F 30-39

42 EMILY HEASLEY 37:13 F 30-39

47 MARY METCALF 39:59 F 30-39

48 REBECCA CLINTON 39:59 F 30-39

49 STEPHANIE FRANCIS 40:18 F 30-39

12 LAURA LYTLE 26:21 F 40-49

19 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 27:59 F 40-49

27 CANDIE BURBICK 29:39 F 40-49

29 KRISTA FIGLEY 30:13 F 40-49

32 VICTORIA BROWN 33:08 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



39 MICHELLE HIRSCHL 36:27 F 40-49

44 BRENDA ROYER 38:44 F 40-49

45 SUZANNE DELO 38:45 F 40-49

46 DONNA DARLING 38:45 F 40-49

20 LINDA HART 28:19 F 50-59

24 BRIGITTA REMLEY 29:03 F 50-59

26 LISA MINER 29:38 F 50-59

34 ANNETTE VENUTO 33:57 F 50-59

31 MARIAN MINICH 30:30 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 STEVE LENGEL 20:20 OVERALL MALE

2 MITCH RADELLA 22:35 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB GEORGE 23:42 OVERALL MALE

6 COOPER FIGLEY 24:51 M 19-UNDER

9 DAVID D'ALTORIO 25:26 M 19-UNDER

41 JEFF HEASLEY 37:13 M 20-29

10 STEVE WILSON 25:38 M 30-39

15 RONALD SWOGGER 27:16 M 30-39

28 TEDDY ZMUDA II 29:48 M 30-39

5 TIM POWERS 24:26 M 50-59

13 FRANK TARANTINE 26:27 M 50-59

22 KEITH REMLEY 28:49 M 50-59

23 NICK VENUTO 28:59 M 50-59

11 RICK HART 25:44 M 60-UP

21 MARK ESCHENFELDER 28:24 M 60-UP

33 LOU ALAKSIN 33:11 M 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

3 ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM   20:43 OVERALL FEMALE

71 VIOLET GLAVAN 37:44 F 10-UNDER

78 MARLEY BLYTHE 38:48 F 10-UNDER

79 EMMA GINGHER 38:48 F 10-UNDER

84 RYLEE HOOVER 39:32 F 10-UNDER

114 LIVIA HALL 47:22 F 10-UNDER

12 CORINE TURKOVICH 23:52 F 11-15

13 HANNAH CUNNINGHAM 24:05 F 11-15

15 EMILY ZIMMERMAN 24:17 F 11-15

17 FAITH FIGLEY 24:44 F 11-15

18 HOPE FIGLEY 24:45 F 11-15

32 HEATHER BISHOP 27:12 F 11-15

55 PAIGE FALK 31:22 F 11-15

66 MIRIAM FIGLEY 34:45 F 11-15

82 PIPER LAMBERT 38:53 F 11-15

97 JASMINE LUDT 43:24 F 11-15

101 MADELYN GEORGE 44:27 F 11-15

106 HALEIGH HUPP 45:11 F 11-15

111 DANIELLE SPURIO 45:50 F 11-15

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



37 LUCY BAER 28:28 F 16-19

95 AMBER HUFF 42:13 F 16-19

110 AMANDA WILSON 45:45 F 16-19

27 ASHLEY CROSSER 26:46 F 20-29

29 MIRANDA TURKOVICH 26:56 F 20-29

39 SHAYLA HUBBARD 28:49 F 20-29

48 BRITTANY ZALIN 30:04 F 20-29

53 CHRISTINE HEATON 31:07 F 20-29

61 CORRINA HAUGHT 33:55 F 20-29

69 SARAH BROWN 35:18 F 20-29

72 ADYSON GLAVAN 37:44 F 20-29

88 SARAH DOWNEY 39:56 F 20-29

89 KATELYNN ORR 40:12 F 20-29

100 KRISTA PRANK 44:09 F 20-29

108 BETH MILLER 45:22 F 20-29

116 MIKAYLA MCFARLAND 49:40 F 20-29

118 STACI REED 50:08 F 20-29

119 HAYLEE GLOVER 52:02 F 20-29

125 DARLA MCELROY 54:48 F 20-29

130 ALYSSA GLOVER 55:36 F 20-29

131 NATASHA WELLS 55:38 F 20-29

133 DANI WIX 55:40 F 20-29

145 JESSICA ARNOLD 1:07:24 F 20-29

146 ELIZABETH POWERS 1:07:26 F 20-29

7 WHITNEY COREY 21:44 F 30-39

11 BRIDGET WARD 22:51 F 30-39

23 MANDY WARD 26:21 F 30-39

26 ERICA MORROW 26:43 F 30-39

34 JENNIFER ZIMMERMAN 28:02 F 30-39

38 KATIE CRESANTO 28:42 F 30-39

50 DIANDRA PAVELKO 30:38 F 30-39

57 LESLIE HANOLT 31:54 F 30-39

58 LISA MENNING 31:54 F 30-39

73 KELLI SHINGLETON 37:45 F 30-39

77 AMANDA STEWART 38:47 F 30-39

80 ABBEY HARVEY 38:49 F 30-39

81 LARISA TROSKY 38:50 F 30-39

85 MARY MATTHEWS 39:33 F 30-39

90 ALYCIA WYATT 40:39 F 30-39

91 CHRISTINA SATTERFIELD 40:39 F 30-39

92 HOLLY GASTON 41:41 F 30-39

93 ASHLEY MCKIM 41:41 F 30-39

96 TRACY HAGER 42:42 F 30-39

102 MORGAN HARVEY 44:27 F 30-39



107 EMILY MATTHEWS 45:12 F 30-39

113 AMANDA RETTIG 46:23 F 30-39

123 ASHLEY RUSSELL 52:58 F 30-39

137 KELLY LUDT 56:50 F 30-39

138 COURTNEY DILWORTH 57:02 F 30-39

140 AMY PATER 58:27 F 30-39

141 KRISTEN MINAMYER 1:00:45 F 30-39

33 JODI BAER 27:53 F 40-49

42 LUCINDA HAWKINS 29:00 F 40-49

45 JULIE GEISS 29:23 F 40-49

56 KRISTA FIGLEY 31:53 F 40-49

65 RAE ANN STOY 34:14 F 40-49

83 JENNIFER HUNT 38:54 F 40-49

87 JEN  MOLLENKOPF 39:55 F 40-49

103 MICHELLE GEORGE 44:52 F 40-49

105 TONYA THOMAS 45:00 F 40-49

120 LINDI GLOVER 52:06 F 40-49

122 CARRIE COPE 52:46 F 40-49

127 TINA FRANK 55:14 F 40-49

132 MELISSA WIX 55:40 F 40-49

46 LISA MINER 29:46 F 50-59

104 PATTY PETERSON 44:59 F 50-59

126 KERRI BROWN 55:02 F 50-59

129 LISA MCFARLAND 55:36 F 50-59

143 JANICA POWERS 1:02:07 F 50-59

74 SARAH PETRIK 38:05 F 60-UP

98 PAM FIGLEY 43:35 F 60-UP

99 JILL MCGEE 43:39 F 60-UP

136 GAIL BABLE 56:42 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ANDREW CUNNINGHAM III 19:35 OVERALL MALE

63 MICHAEL CHESTNUT 34:07 M 10-UNDER

75 JACK HALL 38:21 M 10-UNDER

112 OWEN RETTIG 46:23 M 10-UNDER

117 CARTER MILLER 50:07 M 10-UNDER

121 JACK COPE 52:46 M 10-UNDER

144 COLTON ARNOLD 1:02:08 M 10-UNDER

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



5 COLE RUTLEDGE 20:54 M 11-15

10 AUSTIN MCCOY 22:50 M 11-15

16 ALEX BURGESS 24:42 M 11-15

22 DOMINIC LUDT 25:56 M 11-15

25 EMMITT SLABACH 26:40 M 11-15

40 EDDIE PATTERSON 28:50 M 11-15

43 PATRICK 29:04 M 11-15

44 GEORGE BOSWORTH 29:22 M 11-15

52 COOPER FIGLEY 31:03 M 11-15

6 JAKE STOY 21:41 M 16-19

9 ALEX  ROBB 22:41 M 16-19

51 NICOLAS WIX 30:52 M 16-19

94 ROBBIE HILL 42:12 M 16-19

14 SCOTT FRANK 24:17 M 20-29

41 RYAN SHERRILL 28:50 M 20-29

54 TOMMY DELO 31:09 M 20-29

59 DYLAN FAZLE 32:42 M 20-29

60 DENNIS STRAWSEZ 32:43 M 20-29

67 CHRIS BROWN 34:46 M 20-29

68 CHRISTIAN SHADESKY 35:14 M 20-29

147 TOMMY POWERS 1:07:28 M 20-29

4 LINSLEY 20:49 M 30-39

20 MATT WERNER 25:43 M 30-39

21 JOE RETLIG 25:53 M 30-39

24 DONNIE BAILES 26:38 M 30-39

28 JUSTIN MENNING 26:56 M 30-39

35 MATT SATTERFIELD 28:08 M 30-39

36 ADAM HARVEY 28:11 M 30-39

64 RYAN CRESANTO 34:13 M 30-39

70 TIM FIGLEY 36:51 M 30-39

76 JIM HALL 38:26 M 30-39

86 DAN MATTHEWS 39:34 M 30-39

109 WADE BAER 45:23 M 30-39

115 JON HALL 47:24 M 30-39

135 STANLEY LUDT 56:14 M 30-39

139 RICK DILWORTH 57:03 M 30-39

142 COREY MINAMYER 1:00:45 M 30-39

148 KEVIN ARNOLD 1:07:30 M 30-39

2 ERVIN SLABACH 20:42 M 40-49

30 BRIAN WAINWRIGHT 26:58 M 40-49

47 BILL BAER 29:59 M 40-49

49 MIKE GISHBAUGHER 30:07 M 40-49



8 RON KELVINGTON 22:35 M 50-59

19 TOM WATKINS 25:14 M 50-59

31 ALVY ARMSTRONG 27:00 M 50-59

62 BOB MAY 34:03 M 60-UP

124 KEN BROWN 54:19 M 60-UP

128 RAY CHAMBERLIN 55:24 M 60-UP

134 KEITH HOOSEHOLDER 55:43 M 60-UP


